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Dennis Anthony Cotler

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Dennis Anthony Cotler
Postcode

Date of birth August 1948

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

PRIMARY EYECARE (LEEDS)
LIMITED

THE BRANDED WATCH COMPANY
LIMITED

TRANSGLOBAL WATCHES LIMITED
THE BRANDED WATCH COMPANY
LIMITED

NOTSHORE LIMITED

TRANSFRONTIER LIMITED
AATIME LIMITED

ANTHONY PHILLIPS (HOLDINGS)
LTD

[IN UK LTD.

CIRIMAN LTD

NAMIRIC LIMITED

NAMIRIC LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
06722006

06528463

06529202
06528463

06451633

02799434

05514333

06075057

04774387

04774360

02038505

02038505

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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902672115

British

902672115

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position
10/03/2009 16/01/2012 Director

10/03/2008

10/03/2008
10/03/2008

12/12/2007

07/03/2007

07/03/2007

31/01/2007

22/05/2003

22/05/2003

12/04/1992

12/04/1992

Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



